
Utica Tri Meet - 4/5/22
Meet Program

Women's 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Men's 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Women's 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1


3 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'A'
1) Mast, Haley 11 2) Argyle, Cassidy 11 3) Davis, Landen 12 4) Ellis, Jordan 10

4 NORTHRIDGE 'A' 11:00.00
1) Aamodt, Hannah 11 2) BeVier, Courtney 9 3) Hilton, Annabeth 10 4) Ashbrook, Albree 10

5 UTICA 'A'
1) Burgess, Allie 12 2) Gamble, Georgia 12 3) Boggs, Ellie 11 4) Priest, Bri 11

3 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'A' 9:20.02
1) Willard, Collin 10 2) Ryan, Marcus 11 3) Doyle, Ryan 11 4) Marimon, Alex 11

4 UTICA 'A'
1) Meek, Carson 9 2) Rutter, Gavin 10 3) Taylor, Jordan 10 4) Buckenberger, Silas 12

5 NORTHRIDGE 'A' 9:30.00
1) Small, Xander 12 2) Poulton, Willie 11 3) Yutzy, Braden 10 4) Moats, Zachary 11

6 UTICA 'B'
1) Preston, Daniel 10 2) Gilbert, Kyle 9 3) Bebout, James 9 4) Hollenback, Arthur 9

3 Brubaker, Laura 11 UTICA
4 Summers, Alanna 11 NORTHRIDGE 24.36
5 Pasqualetti, Rose 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 18.47



Heat 2


Men's 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Heat 2


Women's 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


2 Scarberry, Lily 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 18.88
3 Sanderell, Alyssa 12 UTICA
4 Evans, Isabel 9 NORTHRIDGE 15.67
5 Casto, Cailyn 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 Tuttle, Kinsley 11 NORTHRIDGE 19.24
7 Koker, Sarah 10 NORTHRIDGE 19.47

3 Tolentino, Zeb 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Taylor, Jordan 10 UTICA
5 McFadden, Kyan 9 NORTHRIDGE 19.65

2 Hochanadel, Jacob 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Schmoll, Aiden 12 UTICA
4 Bentz, Seth 11 NORTHRIDGE 19.90
5 Anderson, Logan 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 Burkey, Nathan 9 NORTHRIDGE 20.00
7 Jackson, Ricky 11 UTICA

3 Ellis, Lauren 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Comisford, Layla 10 NORTHRIDGE 13.50
5 Hatcher, Adrian 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 BeVier, Sophia 9 NORTHRIDGE 14.00



Heat 2


Heat 3


Men's 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


1 Waggoner, Riley 11 UTICA
2 Holbrook, Baylee 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Dorman, Darla 11 NORTHRIDGE 13.50
4 Mast, Kaidrie 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Parker, Skylar 11 UTICA
6 Siegenthaler, Mia 11 NORTHRIDGE 13.20
7 Beverick, Taylor 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE

1 Bonito, Allison 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
2 Smith, Maya 10 UTICA
3 Roberts, Hanna 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Patti, Colette 11 NORTHRIDGE 12.83
5 Pickett, Lexi 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 14.60
6 Chalfant, Kennedy 10 NORTHRIDGE 13.50
7 Bias, Kelsey 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 14.12

2 Holbrook, Cristian 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Corcoran, Aidan 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 11.89
4 Foster, Stihl NORTHRIDGE 13.68
5 Giffin, Justin 10 UTICA
6 Foster, Bodhi 9 NORTHRIDGE 14.45
7 Owusu-Nyamekye, Kwaku 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE



Heat 2


Women's 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


1 Aamodt, Ben 9 NORTHRIDGE 12.00
2 Smith, Hayden 10 UTICA
3 McIntyre, Tristin 10 NORTHRIDGE 12.56
4 Diamond, Tommy 11 NORTHRIDGE 12.00
5 Firman, Devon 9 UTICA
6 Walters, Lane 9 UTICA
7 Billow, Drew 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
8 Veal, Connor 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE

3 NORTHRIDGE 'A' 1:55.82
1) Smith, Gabi 12 2) Dorman, Darla 11 3) Patti, Colette 11 4) Gilmore, Stephanie 11

4 UTICA 'A'
1) Gamble, Georgia 12 2) Boggs, Ellie 11 3) Muller, Josie 11 4) Parker, Skylar 11

5 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'A' 2:02.23
1) Bias, Kelsey 11 2) Hazelbaker, Anna 12 3) Mast, Haley 11 4) Scarberry, Lily 12

6 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'B'
1) Pasqualetti, Rose 11 2) Argyle, Cassidy 11 3) Beverick, Taylor 10 4) Ellis, Lauren 11



Men's 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Women's 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


3 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'B'
1) Anderson, Logan 10 2) Tolentino, Zeb 11 3) Holbrook, Cristian 12 4) Billow, Drew 9

4 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'A' 1:40.67
1) Corcoran, Aidan 12 2) Veal, Connor 11 3) Owusu-Nyamekye, Kwaku 9 4) Ball, Brenden 10

5 NORTHRIDGE 'A' 1:40.80
1) Carpenter, Elijah 12 2) Aamodt, Ben 9 3) Travis, Ian 11 4) Poulton, Willie 11

6 UTICA 'A'
1) Walters, Lane 9 2) Epps, Stephen 10 3) Kennedy, Austin 10 4) Schmoll, Aiden 12

1 Summers, Alanna 11 NORTHRIDGE
2 Dick, Dylan 12 NORTHRIDGE 7:14.47
3 Kerstetter, Delaney 11 UTICA
4 Ashbrook, Albree 10 NORTHRIDGE 6:20.00
5 Deeds, Alex 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 Savage, Reece 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 5:38.32
7 Priest, Bri 11 UTICA
8 Hilton, Annabeth 10 NORTHRIDGE 6:50.00
9 Burgess, Allie 12 UTICA
10 Davis, Landen 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 6:23.87



Men's 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Women's 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


1 Thompson, Kurtis 9 NORTHRIDGE 7:00.00
2 Willard, Collin 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 5:12.34
3 Howard, Aidan 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Moats, Zachary 11 NORTHRIDGE 6:08.39
5 Cherry, Mathew 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 Yutzy, Braden 10 NORTHRIDGE 5:10.00
7 Gilbert, Kyle 9 UTICA
8 Buckenberger, Silas 12 UTICA 4:46.00
9 Reavley, Matt 11 UTICA
10 Spegel, Jacob 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
11 Wood, Alex 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
12 Orgill, Alex 10 NORTHRIDGE 6:30.00

3 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'B'
1) Ellis, Lauren 11 2) Casto, Cailyn 9 3) Roberts, Hanna 10 4) Mast, Kaidrie 11

4 NORTHRIDGE 'A' 56.43
1) Siegenthaler, Mia 11 2) Smith, Gabi 12 3) Patti, Colette 11 4) Evans, Isabel 9

5 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'A' 58.00
1) Beverick, Taylor 10 2) Bonito, Allison 9 3) Bias, Kelsey 11 4) Pickett, Lexi 11



Men's 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Women's 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Men's 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


3 UTICA 'A'
1) Jackson, Ricky 11 2) Fisher, Logen 10 3) Scarberry, Logan 11 4) Walters, Lane 9

4 NORTHRIDGE 'A' 49.67
1) Travis, Ian 11 2) Diamond, Tommy 11 3) Aamodt, Ben 9 4) Bentz, Seth 11

5 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'B'
1) Anderson, Logan 10 2) Tolentino, Zeb 11 3) Holbrook, Cristian 12 4) Hochanadel, Jacob 9

6 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'A'
1) Veal, Connor 11 2) Billow, Drew 9 3) Owusu-Nyamekye, Kwaku 9 4) Corcoran, Aidan 12

1 Mast, Haley 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
2 Gilmore, Stephanie 11 NORTHRIDGE 1:06.47
3 Aamodt, Hannah 11 NORTHRIDGE 1:10.04
4 Ellis, Jordan 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Argyle, Cassidy 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 Chalfant, Kennedy 10 NORTHRIDGE 1:15.00
7 Muller, Josie 11 UTICA

2 Small, Xander 12 NORTHRIDGE 59.00
3 Figgins, Jay 12 UTICA 53.00
4 Marimon, Alex 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Knerr, Logan 10 NORTHRIDGE 58.00
6 Curnutte, Keaton 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 58.54



Heat 2


Women's 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Men's 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1


1 Poulton, Willie 11 NORTHRIDGE 59.77
2 Ryan, Marcus 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Meek, Carson 9 UTICA 57.00
4 Leber, Ben 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Chalfant, Logan 12 NORTHRIDGE 59.00
6 Doyle, Ryan 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
7 Smith, Hayden 10 UTICA
8 Carpenter, Elijah 12 NORTHRIDGE 55.00

1 Koker, Sarah 10 NORTHRIDGE 57.12
2 Sanderell, Alyssa 12 UTICA
3 Casto, Cailyn 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Brubaker, Laura 11 UTICA
5 Evans, Isabel 9 NORTHRIDGE 51.96
6 Scarberry, Lily 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
7 Pasqualetti, Rose 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 58.33
8 Tuttle, Kinsley 11 NORTHRIDGE 57.57

1 Kennedy, Austin 10 UTICA
2 Tolentino, Zeb 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Schmoll, Aiden 12 UTICA
4 Burkey, Nathan 9 NORTHRIDGE 50.00
5 Anderson, Logan 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 Hochanadel, Jacob 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
7 Bentz, Seth 11 NORTHRIDGE 50.29
8 McFadden, Kyan 9 NORTHRIDGE 49.25



Women's 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Men's 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Women's 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


1 Hazelbaker, Anna 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
2 Davis, Landen 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 BeVier, Courtney 9 NORTHRIDGE 2:45.00
4 Dick, Dylan 12 NORTHRIDGE 3:11.26
5 Houck, Heather 10 NORTHRIDGE 3:03.51
6 Kerstetter, Delaney 11 UTICA

1 Epps, Stephen 10 UTICA 2:11.00
2 Ball, Brenden 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 2:11.28
3 Scarberry, Daniel 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Gilbert, Kyle 9 UTICA
5 Thompson, Kurtis 9 NORTHRIDGE 2:40.00
6 Hollenback, Arthur 9 UTICA
7 Ryan, Marcus 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
8 Figgins, Jay 12 UTICA 2:02.00
9 Orgill, Alex 10 NORTHRIDGE 2:35.00
10 Moats, Zachary 11 NORTHRIDGE

3 Patti, Colette 11 NORTHRIDGE 28.50
4 Scarberry, Lily 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 28.96
5 Siegenthaler, Mia 11 NORTHRIDGE 28.80
6 Ellis, Lauren 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE



Heat 2


Heat 3


Men's 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


2 Holbrook, Baylee 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Bonito, Allison 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Casto, Cailyn 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Evans, Isabel 9 NORTHRIDGE 28.50
6 Hatcher, Adrian JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
7 Bias, Kelsey 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 30.62

1 Roberts, Hanna 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
2 Pickett, Lexi 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Gilmore, Stephanie 11 NORTHRIDGE 28.04
4 Koker, Sarah 10 NORTHRIDGE 31.00
5 Beverick, Taylor 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 Mast, Kaidrie 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
7 Waggoner, Riley 11 UTICA
8 Comisford, Layla 10 NORTHRIDGE 31.00

1 Travis, Ian 11 NORTHRIDGE 25.00
2 Curnutte, Keaton 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Scarberry, Daniel 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Smith, Hayden 10 UTICA
5 Owusu-Nyamekye, Kwaku 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 Corcoran, Aidan 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 23.93
7 Figgins, Jay 12 UTICA 24.00



Heat 2


Women's 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Men's 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1


1 Small, Xander 12 NORTHRIDGE 26.05
2 Leber, Ben 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Giffin, Justin 10 UTICA
4 Billow, Drew 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Holbrook, Cristian 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 McIntyre, Tristin 10 NORTHRIDGE 25.31
7 Veal, Connor 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
8 Fisher, Logen 10 UTICA

1 Ramseyer, Kathy 12 UTICA
2 Ashbrook, Albree 10 NORTHRIDGE
3 Savage, Reece 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Clemens, Cali 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Hilton, Annabeth 10 NORTHRIDGE
6 Deeds, Alex 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE

1 Beharry, Patrick 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
2 Reavley, Matt 11 UTICA
3 Cherry, Mathew 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Buckenberger, Silas 12 UTICA 10:33.00
5 Yutzy, Braden 10 NORTHRIDGE
6 Willard, Collin 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
7 Bebout, James 9 UTICA
8 Gordon, Aidan 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE



Women's 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


Men's 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1


3 NORTHRIDGE 'A' 4:40.00
1) Dorman, Darla 11 2) Aamodt, Hannah 11 3) BeVier, Courtney 9 4) Gilmore, Stephanie 11

4 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'A' 4:39.87
1) Mast, Haley 11 2) Hazelbaker, Anna 12 3) Argyle, Cassidy 11 4) Ellis, Jordan 10

5 NORTHRIDGE 'B' 5:10.00
1) Houck, Heather 10 2) Dick, Dylan 12 3) Comisford, Layla 10 4) Chalfant, Kennedy 10

3 UTICA 'A'
1) Scarberry, Logan 11 2) Preston, Daniel 10 3) Rutter, Gavin 10 4) Taylor, Jordan 10

4 NORTHRIDGE 'B' 4:20.00
1) Burkey, Nathan 9 2) Moats, Zachary 11 3) Orgill, Alex 10 4) Chalfant, Logan 12

5 NORTHRIDGE 'A' 3:56.65
1) Diamond, Tommy 11 2) Knerr, Logan 10 3) Poulton, Willie 11 4) Travis, Ian 11

6 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 'A' 3:50.03
1) Curnutte, Keaton 10 2) Leber, Ben 11 3) Scarberry, Daniel 12 4) Ball, Brenden 10



Women's Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


Men's Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1


1 Smith, Maya 10 UTICA
2 Ryan, Olivia 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Reed, Kennedy 11 UTICA
4 Ramseyer, Kathy 12 UTICA
5 Myers, Abbi 10 UTICA
7 McKenzie, Devynn 9 NORTHRIDGE
8 McClure, Mallori 10 NORTHRIDGE
9 McCarthy, Kaylie 10 NORTHRIDGE
10 Korn, Megan 9 NORTHRIDGE

1 BeVier, Sophia 9 NORTHRIDGE
2 Offers, Caroline 11 NORTHRIDGE 12-07.00
3 Rudy, Ashley 9 NORTHRIDGE 13-04.00
4 Dowdy, Abigail 12 NORTHRIDGE 16-05.25
5 Hill, Autumn 11 NORTHRIDGE 16-06.00
6 Ward, Hailey 11 NORTHRIDGE 18-04.00
7 Diehl, Alexis 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 21-02.50
8 Suver, Emma 11 NORTHRIDGE 22-10.50
9 Debolt, Olivia 11 NORTHRIDGE 23-06.50
10 Bruning, Sydney 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 26-02.25

1 Young, Chris 10 UTICA
2 Williams, Owen 9 NORTHRIDGE
3 VanWinkle, James 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Roberts, Ben 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Hewett, Caden 10 NORTHRIDGE
6 Goodwin, Ethan 9 NORTHRIDGE
7 Fisher, Logen 10 UTICA



Flight 2


Women's Discus Varsity Finals

Flight 1


1 Cooperider, Dylan 10 UTICA
2 Chopin, Matthew 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Oglesby, Eric 9 NORTHRIDGE 23-11.00
4 Quinlan, Alex 10 NORTHRIDGE 27-02.50
5 Villa, Alan 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 35-00.00
6 Townley, Justin 11 NORTHRIDGE 37-09.00
7 Isler, Bryce 11 NORTHRIDGE 38-06.50
8 Thompson, Noah 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 43-07.00

1 Smith, Maya 10 UTICA
2 Ryan, Olivia 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Reed, Kennedy 11 UTICA
4 Ramseyer, Kathy 12 UTICA
5 Myers, Abbi 10 UTICA
6 Moats, Olivia 9 NORTHRIDGE
7 McKenzie, Devynn 9 NORTHRIDGE
8 McClure, Mallori 10 NORTHRIDGE
9 McCarthy, Kaylie 10 NORTHRIDGE
10 Korn, Megan 9 NORTHRIDGE



Flight 2


Men's Discus Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Flight 2


1 BeVier, Sophia 9 NORTHRIDGE
2 Offers, Caroline 11 NORTHRIDGE 27-05.00
3 Rudy, Ashley 9 NORTHRIDGE 29-05.00
4 Hill, Autumn 11 NORTHRIDGE 30-05.00
5 Dowdy, Abigail 12 NORTHRIDGE 46-09.00
6 Ward, Hailey 11 NORTHRIDGE 60-06.00
7 Suver, Emma 11 NORTHRIDGE 61-05.00
8 Bruning, Sydney 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 62-00.00
9 Diehl, Alexis 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 63-05.00
10 Debolt, Olivia 11 NORTHRIDGE 69-07.00

1 Young, Chris 10 UTICA
2 Williams, Owen 9 NORTHRIDGE
3 Villa, Alan 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 VanWinkle, James 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Scarberry, Logan 11 UTICA
6 Roberts, Ben 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
7 Hewett, Caden 10 NORTHRIDGE

1 Goodwin, Ethan 9 NORTHRIDGE
2 Cooperider, Dylan 10 UTICA
3 Oglesby, Eric 9 NORTHRIDGE 63-11.00
4 Quinlan, Alex 10 NORTHRIDGE 66-09.00
5 Isler, Bryce 11 NORTHRIDGE 93-00.00
6 Chopin, Matthew 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 116-03.00
7 Thompson, Noah 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 119-03.00
8 Townley, Justin 11 NORTHRIDGE 125-09.00



Women's High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Men's High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Women's Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1


1 Pasqualetti, Rose 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
2 Kerstetter, Delaney 11 UTICA
3 Hazelbaker, Anna 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
4 Aamodt, Hannah 11 NORTHRIDGE
5 Holbrook, Baylee 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 4-02.00
6 Bonito, Allison 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 4-02.00
7 Dorman, Darla 11 NORTHRIDGE 4-04.00
8 Comisford, Layla 10 NORTHRIDGE 4-04.00

1 Smith, Bryon 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Hollenback, Arthur 9 UTICA
4 Cherry, Mathew 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Aamodt, Ben 9 NORTHRIDGE
6 Diamond, Tommy 11 NORTHRIDGE 4-10.00
7 Stafford, Zeph 9 NORTHRIDGE 5-02.00
8 Scarberry, Daniel 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 5-04.00
9 Curnutte, Keaton 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 5-04.00

1 Waggoner, Riley 11 UTICA
2 Brubaker, Laura 11 UTICA
3 Tuttle, Kinsley 11 NORTHRIDGE 6-00.00
4 Houck, Heather 10 NORTHRIDGE 6-00.00
5 Dann, Grace 12 NORTHRIDGE 7-00.00



Men's Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Women's Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1


Men's Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1


1 Rutter, Gavin 10 UTICA
2 Reavley, Matt 11 UTICA
3 Foster, Stihl 11 NORTHRIDGE 10-06.00
4 Foster, Bodhi 9 NORTHRIDGE 11-00.00

1 Smith, Gabi 12 NORTHRIDGE
2 Siegenthaler, Mia 11 NORTHRIDGE
3 Parker, Skylar 11 UTICA
4 Hatcher, Adrian 10 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
5 Gamble, Georgia 12 UTICA
6 Boggs, Ellie 11 UTICA
7 BeVier, Courtney 9 NORTHRIDGE
8 Holbrook, Baylee 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 11-02.50

1 Smith, Bryon 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
2 Ryan, Marcus 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
3 Preston, Daniel 10 UTICA
4 Meek, Carson 9 UTICA
5 Hochanadel, Jacob 9 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
6 Firman, Devon 9 UTICA
7 Carpenter, Elijah 12 NORTHRIDGE
8 Burkey, Nathan 9 NORTHRIDGE
9 Beharry, Patrick 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE
10 Doyle, Ryan 11 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE 12-10.00
11 Holbrook, Cristian 12 JOHNSTOWN-MONROE




